



1st Announcement

8th Indian Social Work Congress 2020

Jointly Organized by:

Department of Social Work, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan
&
National Association of Professional Social Workers in India

Theme:

Social Cohesion, Collective Responsibility and Social Work Profession

Dates:

21st, 22nd and 23rd November 2020

Venue: Bangladesh Bhavana, Visva-Bharati Santiniketan, WB

Registration and Abstract Submission Opens: 1st July 2020

Notification for Acceptance of Abstract: 1st September 2020

Email: iswcvbsantiniketan2020@gmail.com